1923 McLean Avenue, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 1N1, Canada
Phone +(604) 941-3180; Fax +(604) 941-3185; Toll Free 1-800-661-1722 1
Braking Solutions
Introduction
The Portal Crane Group PCG has been proudly serving the
crane and hoist industry for over thirty years. Quality products
and exceptional customer service are paramount for our

• Integrated Temperature/Level Switch
• Adjustable setting time  from 2-30 seconds
*Q – Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
¹ V-Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
² H-Horizontal Rail Deviation (Float) ±30 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.
All dimensions (mm) and capacities (kN) subject to change without notification.
RRC-Spring Set, Electric Release Rail Clamp available
5
Braking Solutions
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P *Q R S
RRC-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 860 885 20 22 70 280 22 254
RRC-HS-100-SF 100
RRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 785
40
85 65 90 860 885 27 29 75 340 32 310
RRC-HS-200-SF 200
RRC-HS-250-SF 250
RRC-HS-300-SF 300
RRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 870 105 75 100 1095 1125 36 39 75 380 38 380
RRC-HS-400-SF 400
RRC-HS-450-SF 450
RRC-HS-500-SF 500
RRC-HS-600-SF 600
RRC-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1000 120 110 170 1210 1240 39 42 75 380 38 580RRC-HS-900-SF 900
RRC-HS-1000-SF 1000
RRC-HS-1200-SF 1200 900 780 1050 115 100 180 1400 1430 42 45 75 400 45 530
Braking Solutions Storm Brakes
GRC-GUIDED RAIL CLAMPS
GRC Guided Rail Clamps are designed to clamp on
both sides of a rail.

• Adjustable setting time  from 2-30 seconds
*Q & *P – Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
*Q – Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size
¹ V-Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
² H-Horizontal Rail Deviation (Float) ±30 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.
All dimensions (mm) and capacities (kN) subject to change without notification.
GRC-Spring Set, Electric Release Rail Clamp available
7
Braking Solutions
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P *Q R S
GRC-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 860 885 20 22 50 280 22 254
GRC-HS-100-SF 100
GRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 785
40
85 65 90 860 885 27 29 50 340 32 310
GRC-HS-200-SF 200
GRC -HS-250-SF 250
GRC-HS-300-SF 300
GRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 870 105 75 100 1095 1125 36 39 50 380 38 380
GRC-HS-400-SF 400
GRC-HS-450-SF 450
GRC-HS-500-SF 500
GRC-HS-600-SF 600
GRC-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1000 120 110 170 1210 1240 39 42 50 380 38 580GRC-HS-900-SF 900
GRC-HS-1000-SF 1000
Braking Solutions Storm Brakes
LRC - LIMITED RAIL CLAMPS
LRC Limited Rail Clamps are designed to clamp on both
sides of a rail.

• Adjustable setting time  from 2-30 seconds
*Q – Dimensions are relative to a specific rail size.
**N – LRC-50/100 series come with four holes bolt pattern.
¹ V-Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±5 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
² H-Horizontal Rail Deviation (Float) ±30 relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.
All dimensions (mm) and capacities (kN) subject to change without notification.
LRC-Spring Set, Electric Release Rail Clamp available
9
Braking Solutions
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M **N P *Q R S
LRC-HS-50-SF 50
540 470 665 30 60 140 x 681 x 24 26 50 300 22 203
LRC-HS-100-SF 100
LRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 700
40
85 65 90 860 884 27 29 50 350 32 310
LRC-HS-200-SF 200
LRC-HS-250-SF 250
LRC-HS-300-SF 300
LRC-HS-350-SF 350
LRC-HS-400-SF 400
800 700 860 105 75 100 955 985 36 39 50 380 38 380
LRC-HS-450-SF 450
LRC-HS-500-SF 500
LRC-HS-600-SF 600
LRC-HS-650-SF 650
Braking Solutions Storm Brakes
RB-C RAIL BRAKES - CLASSIC
RB Rail Brakes utilize the weight of a crane in the braking
process and provide the braking force along the rail.